



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting:	01250320	March 20, 2025 11:00 AM	Call Order:	002	Contract:	E1X67
District:	District 1		Counties:	MANATEE	Fed Aid No:	N/A
Contract Time:	365 CALENDAR DAYS		Project(s):	45604215201 (*)		
Contract Desc:	Concrete Sidewalk Repair					

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	Responsive	Winning bid	\$380,312.78	100.00%
2	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$392,225.10	103.13%
3	GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$395,544.30	104.00%
4	VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$414,252.74	108.92%
5	WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$468,199.83	123.11%
6	LAS CONTRACTING CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$480,135.64	126.25%
7	SCOTT COMMERCIAL CONTRACTING LL	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$516,614.04	135.84%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X67

District: District 1

Counties: MANATEE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 45604215201 (*)

Contract Descr: Concrete Sidewalk Repair

The work under this Contract consists of Concrete Sidewalk Repair.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(3) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005 Signalization								
0005 0527 2		224.000	17.95000	4,020.80	5.00000	1,120.00	45.00000	10,080.00
DETECTABLE WARNINGS		SF						
0005 Signalization Section Totals:				\$4,020.80		\$1,120.00		\$10,080.00
SECTION: 0011 (CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY								
0010 0120 2 2		208.400	10.00000	2,084.00	0.01000	2.08	140.00000	29,176.00
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		CY						
0015 0570 1 2		2,083.330	6.00000	12,499.98	0.01000	20.83	10.00000	20,833.30
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						
0020 E522 2		2,917.000	124.00000	361,708.00	134.07000	391,082.19	115.00000	335,455.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		SY						
0011 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY				\$376,291.98		\$391,105.10		\$385,464.30
Section Totals:								
Contract Grand Totals:				\$380,312.78		\$392,225.10		395,544.30



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X67

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC		(5) WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.		(6) LAS CONTRACTING CORP	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0005			Signalization						
0005	0527	2	224.000	30.00000	6,720.00	28.00000	6,272.00	45.00000	10,080.00
DETECTABLE WARNINGS			SF						
0005 Signalization			Section Totals:		\$6,720.00		\$6,272.00		\$10,080.00
SECTION: 0011			(CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY						
0010	0120	2 2	208.400	100.00000	20,840.00	63.00000	13,129.20	90.00000	18,756.00
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0015	0570	1 2	2,083.330	6.00000	12,499.98	11.00000	22,916.63	8.00000	16,666.64
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0020	E522	2	2,917.000	128.28000	374,192.76	146.00000	425,882.00	149.00000	434,633.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"			SY						
0011 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY			Section Totals:		\$407,532.74		\$461,927.83		\$470,055.64
Contract Grand Totals:					\$414,252.74		\$468,199.83		480,135.64



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X67

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) SCOTT COMMERCIAL CONTRACTING LL					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0005 Signalization

0005	0527 2	224,000	44.15000	9,889.60				
	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF						

0005 Signalization Section Totals: \$9,889.60

SECTION: 0011 (CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY

0010	0120 2 2	208,400	92.50000	19,277.00				
	BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE	CY						

0015	0570 1 2	2,083,330	16.95000	35,312.44				
	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY						

0020	E522 2	2,917,000	155.00000	452,135.00				
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"	SY						

0011 CONCRETE SIDEWALK Section Totals: \$506,724.44
REPAIR (SY)

Contract Grand Totals: \$516,614.04



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	01250320	March 20, 2025	Call Order: 002	Contract: E1X67
-----------------	----------	----------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.